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Chicken Supremes

Skinless Chicken

Whole Chicken

Topside of Beef

6oz Burgers

Lamb Chops

Sausages

Sliced Ham

Minced Steak

Pork Chops

Chorizo Sausage
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Apples

Bananas

Strawberries

Raspberries

Blueberries

Grapes

Lemons

Clementines

Pears

Nectarines
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Punit

Punit
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500g

Each

Each

1kg
Each
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£1.65
£1.50

£12.00

£1.50
£12.00

£3.50

£4.00

£5.00

£5.00

£0.60
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£2.00

£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

£4.50

£0.35

£0.30

£1.80

£0.60
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Butter

Bread

Eggs

Pasta

Wholemeal Pasta

Milks

Beans

Crisps

Cream Crackers

Natural Yoghurt

Digestives
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Bottled Water

Sparkling Water

Bottled Water

Sparkling Water

Plain Flour

Self Raising Flour

Strong Bread Flour
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Lemonade

Toilet Roll

Kitchen Roll

250g
Each

12 No.

600g

$00g
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Packet

Packet

6x 125g
Pack
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12 x 330ml

12 x 330ml

12 x lit
12 x lit

1kg

1kg
1kg
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4 Pack

2 Pack

£2.40

£2.00

£3.50

£2.20

£2.80

£1.80

£2.20

£1.00

£1.60

£1.20

£0.80
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£5.60

£5.60

£10.60

£10.60

£2.20

£2.40

£2.50
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£1.20

£1.80

£1.80
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Potatoes

Jackets

Cabbage

Broccoli

Leeks

Onions

Carrots

Parsnips

Suede

Frozen Peas

Cauliflower

Cucumbers

Salad Leafs

Tomatoes

Bell Peppers

Mushrooms

Celeriac

Courgette

Parsnips

Celery

Kiwi

Beef Tomatoes

Cooking Apples
&&<\A >
£\AOjC<rHio L>

Cheddar
Barkham Blue
French Brie
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£2.00

£0.60

£2.20

£2.20

£0.90

£0.60

£1.20

£1.20

£0.80
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£3.00

£1.20

£5.00

£1.00

£0.80

£2.50

£1.40

£2.20

£1.20

£1.20

£0.60

£3.00

£2.10
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