						RUNNER BEAMS	Pag	
			Butter	250g	£2.40	CELERY	Баси	1.20
Chicken Supremes	Each	£1.65	Bread	Each	£2.00	Potatoes	2kg	£2.00
Skinless Chicken	Each	£1.50	Eggs	12 No.	£3.50	Jackets	Each	£0.60
Whole Chicken	POA		Pasta	600g	£2.20	Cabbage	Each	£2.20
Topside of Beef	1Kg	£12.00	Wholemeal Pasta	600g	£2.80	Broccoli	500g	£2.20
6oz Burgers	Each	£1.50	Milks	4 Pts	£1.80	Leeks	500g	£0.90
Lamb Chops	1Kg	£12.00	Beans	Tin	£2.20	Onions	<b>5</b> 00g	£0.60
Sausages	6 No.	£3.50	Crisps	Packet	£1.00	Carrots	Bag	£1.20
Sliced Ham	250g	£4.00	Cream Crackers	Packet	£1.60	Parsnips	Bag	£1.20
Minced Steak	500g	£5.00	Natural Yoghurt	6 x 125g	£1.20	Suede	Each	£0.80
Pork Chops	1Kg	£5.00	Digestives	Pack	£0.80	Frozen Peas	Bag	£2.00
Chorizo Sausage	Each	£0.60	CUSTALD CREAM	5	£0.70	Cauliflower	Each	£3.00
BARNSLEY CUOP	500G	£6.50	<b>Bottled Water</b>	12 x 330ml	£5.60	Cucumbers	Each	£1.20
ALL MEATS MINGED	POA		Sparkling Water	12 x 330ml	£5.60	Salad Leafs	Bag	£5.00
ALL MEATS DEED	POA		<b>Bottled Water</b>	12 x 1lt	£10.60	Tomatoes	500g	£1.00
			Sparkling Water	12 x 1lt	£10.60	Bell Peppers	Each	£0.80
			Plain Flour	1kg	£2.20	Mushrooms	500g	£2.50
Apples	6 No.	£2.00	Self Raising Flour	1kg	£2.40	Celeriac	Each	£1.40
Bananas	Bunch	£2.20	Strong Bread Flour	1kg	£2.50	Courgette	500g	£2.20
Strawberries	Punit	£2.20	CASNER SUGAR	2kg	£3.50	Parsnips	Bag	£1.20
Raspberries	Punit	£2.20				Celery	Pack -	£1.20
Blueberries	Punit	£2.20				Kiwi	Each	£0.60
Grapes	500g	£4.50	Lemonade	1.5lt	£1.20	<b>Beef Tomatoes</b>	1KG	£3.00
Lemons	Each	£0.35				Cooking Apples	1KG	£2.10
Clementines	Each	£0.30				Baby Gen x		1.20
Pears	1kg	£1.80				RADICCHIOLA	TUCE	1.20
Nectarines	Each	£0.60	Toilet Roll	4 Pack	£1.80	Cheddar	500g	£5.00
Kini	EACU	0.40	Kitchen Roll	2 Pack	£1.80	Barkham Blue	125g	£4.00
MANGO	GACH					French Brie	250g	£2.50
PASSION FRUTT	Baer	0.45				4		